

Ortronics HDJ Series 6 MPO Fiber Adapter Panel, OM3/4 - Aqua

Part No. HD6FM-FMPZAL-00



The Infinium HD6FM Adapter panel has 6 passthrough, gray, MTP/MPO allowing for 48 fibers (8-fiber MPO), 72 fibers (12-fiber MPO), up to 144 fibers (24-fiber MPO) of connectivity, and is engineered to load in the rear of an HDJ/Infinium modular panel, and is designed as part of a complete fiber solution. When combined with matched Infinium Trunks and Cable Assemblies, these adapter panels can enable industry leading performance, fast and consistent and simplified installation. The compact design optimizes space offering high density capacity. Compatible with Infinium High Density or HDJ Modular Panels for maximum flexabiltiy.

F	eat	hiir	29	ጺ	Re	nef	its

Install 6 adapters at once, red	uced installation time	SM, MM, LC or MPO options					
Specifications							
General Info							
Product Line	Ortronics	Color	Aqua				
UPC Number	662875013723	Country Of Origin	Mexico				
Application Sector	Commercial	Warranty Type	5-Year				
Туре	Adapter Panel						
Dimensions							
Product Width US	4.13 in	Product Depth US	1.61 in				
Product Height US	0.77 in						
Technical Information							
Fiber Optic Cable Type	OM3, OM4	Compatibility	HD6FM				
Number of Ports	72						